
PRODUCTS INC.
Contact your ECOSYL sales representative
to start saving your money TODAY!  800-759-7569

* independent studies conduct by Bolsen, Paterson & Kerley, and Kung
** calculating silage value to be 10x the value per bu. of dry corn
# value calculated with 2.5% greater DM recovery

Evaluating the Economics of
Corn Silage at Today's Grain Prices

ECOSYL has been proven* to increase Dry Matter recovery of Corn Silage by 2.5%

What $$$ value can ECOSYL provide for your operation?

A
11

04
 1

70
41

4

Tons 

Harvested

500

1,000

10,000

5,000

$42,500

$1,063

$85,000

$2,125

$425,000

$10,625

$850,000

$21,250

$8.50

$85.00

$37,500

$938

$75,000

$1,875

$375,000

$9,375

$750,000

$18,750

$7.50

$75.00

$32,500

$813

$65,000

$1,625

$325,000

$8,125

$650,000

$16,250

$6.50

$65.00

$27,500

$688

$55,000

$1,375

$275,000

$6,875

$550,000

$13,750

$5.50

$55.00

$22,500

$563

$45,000

$1,125

$225,000

$5,625

$450,000

$11,250

$4.50

$45.00

$17,500

$438

$35,000

$875

$175,000

$4,375

$350,000

$8,750

$3.50

$35.00

Equivalent Corn Silage Value ($/ton)

Corn Price ($/bu.)

Silage Value

Ecosyl Savings#

Silage Value

Ecosyl Savings#

Silage Value

Ecosyl Savings#

Silage Value

Ecosyl Savings#


