

Evaluating the Economics of Corn Silage at Today's Grain Prices



ECOSYL has been proven* to increase Dry Matter recovery of Corn Silage by 2.5%

What \$\$\$ value can ECOSYL provide for your operation?

		Corn Price (\$/bu.)					
		\$8.50	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$5.50	\$4.50	\$3.50
	Equivalent Corn Silage Value (\$/ton)						
		\$85.00	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$45.00	\$35.00
	Tons Harvested						
Silage Value	500	\$42,500	\$37,500	\$32,500	\$27,500	\$22,500	\$17,500
Ecosyl Savings [#]		\$1,063	\$938	\$813	\$688	\$563	\$438
Silage Value	1,000	\$85,000	\$75,000	\$65,000	\$55,000	\$45,000	\$35,000
Ecosyl Savings [#]		\$2,125	\$1,875	\$1,625	\$1,375	\$1,125	\$875
Silage Value	5,000	\$425,000	\$375,000	\$325,000	\$275,000	\$225,000	\$175,000
Ecosyl Savings [#]		\$10,625	\$9,375	\$8,125	\$6,875	\$5,625	\$4,375
Silage Value	10,000	\$850,000	\$750,000	\$650,000	\$550,000	\$450,000	\$350,000
Ecosyl Savings [#]		\$21,250	\$18,750	\$16,250	\$13,750	\$11,250	\$8,750

 $[\]ensuremath{^*}$ independent studies conduct by Bolsen, Paterson & Kerley, and Kung

[#] value calculated with 2.5% greater DM recovery





^{**} calculating silage value to be 10x the value per bu. of dry corn